ERIT HHS IN THE KNOW
Weekly Bulletin

Week of October 24, 2022

2ND QUARTER BEGINS: 2nd Quarter classes will begin on Monday, October 24th. Grades for 1st quarter classes
and quarter progress grades will be available in Infinite Campus on Friday, October 28th. If you are unable to
access your IC account, please contact HHS Tech Support at 303-347-7659.

ULTIMATE FRISBEE: Girls, are you interested in playing ultimate frisbee? Littleton High School is hosting a clinic
on Sunday, October 23rd. Please see the attached flier for more information.

CONCURRENT ENROLLMENT: Want to get a jump start on college while still in high school? Concurrent
Enrollment (CE) might be for you! We will have two informational meetings for students interested in taking college
classes at ACC next semester. Please be sure to attend one of the two meetings either Tuesday, October 25th in
the 2nd Floor Lecture Hall during Enrichment or Wednesday, October 26th from 3:35-4:00pm in the Counseling
Office. Students who are requested by their teachers for Enrichment on the 25th must instead report to the
assigned Enrichment. Students must complete the registration process by December 1st. Reach out to your
counselor or Mrs. Abbott with questions.

HHS JOSTENS INFORMATION: Jostens will be at school for two days only to help you place your orders, so
please don't miss this event. Come to the Main Entrance during LUNCHES on Tuesday, October 25th and
Wednesday, October 26th to place your orders for the following items:

o SOPHOMORES: The Class of 2025 will be placing their Custom HHS Class Ring/Jewelry Orders. You may
also place your order online at jostens.com, using the ring sizer included within the packet!

e SENIORS: The Class of 2023 will be placing their graduation order for Announcements, Cap & Gown and
Senior Class Rings. Students will receive FREE Shipping & Handling on all Cap & Gown Orders placed at
In-School Order Days!

Please feel free to contact our Jostens representative directly, with any questions. The local Jostens number is

303-985-0095 or they can be reached at nils.erickson.office@ jostens.com.

FINANCIAL AID NIGHT: Heritage Counseling and Post Grad will be hosting a Financial Aid Information Night
on Tuesday, October 25th at 6:00pm in the 2nd Floor Lecture Hall. This is a great opportunity to learn more about
college financial aid and to ask all of your financial aid questions.

HHS CHEER FUNDRATISER: Do you love ice cream? Come support the Cheer team on Tuesday, October 25th at
Inside Scoop Creamery. The cheer program will receive 20% of the sales made between 1:00-9:00pm when you
mention HHS.

HHS FALL PLAY: Tickets are now on sale for HHS Theatre's fall play, "You Can't Take it With You"l This
heartwarming family comedy will be showing October 26th-29th and tickets can be purchased at

heritagehightheatre.com/buy-tickets.

BOTANY CLUB: We're back! Botany Club will meet every Tuesday starting November 1st from 3:35-4:00pm in the
Greenhouse. Everyone is welcome to join the best club at Heritage.

HHS BASEBALL FUNDRAISER: Heritage Baseball is hosting a restaurant night fundraiser at the Aspen Grove
Chick-fil-A on November 11th from 5:00-8:00pm. Skip cooking dinner and support the team, just mention HHS.
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STUDENT OPPORTUNITY: TEDxYouth@CherryCreek is doing an event in March. The theme for 2023 is "What's
Beneath the Surface?” Currently, there's an open call for speakers and we encourage you to apply. TEDx Events are
independently organized TED events hosted on local stages. This event is open to all high school youth; public,
private, charter, and home-schooled students are welcome! We encourage any student with an idea worth
spreading to apply. There is no need for previous speaking experience and no GPA requirement. If a student gets
selected, they will be trained by previous speakers and House Representative Dafna Michaelson Jenet. The point of
TEDxYouth is to give youth a platform to speak, where they feel heard and acknowledged. The last day to apply is
November 6th and there will be a meeting for students wanting help with their application on November 6th, at the
MindSpark Learning Center (455 S Pierce St, Lakewood, CO 80226), at 1:00pm. To apply go to

://tedxche eek 2023-tedx

FOR PARENTS:

EPIC CAMPUS UPDATE: Pathway-Specific Information Nights will begin on Monday, October 24th with the
Natural Resources Pathway. Is your student interested in the great outdoors? Could you see your student working
for Colorado Parks and Wildlife? Is your student interested in plant science, horticulture, or landscaping? Has your
student thought about where water comes from and how it is treated? If you answered yes to any of the questions
above, please join us at the Natural Resources Information Meeting to learn more about this exciting pathway
which will be available to students at the EPIC Campus. Here is the link to RSVP.

PARENTS - SAVE THE DATE: Wednesday, November 9th, 2022 from 5:00 to 7:00pm for Virtual Fall
Parent/Teacher Conferences. For more information, please check the Heritage website.

DRIVERS EDUCATION: Did you know that you can earn .25 LPS graduation elective credit while taking driver
education? Go to the Littleton Public Schools Website and click the Driver Education Tab or
littletonpublicschools.net/driversed. Classes are coming up for fall and spring semester.
FALL:
e InPerson Classroom Session E 11/28/2022 - 12/13/2022 Monday through Thursday; 3:45pm - 6:45pm
Location: Littleton High School
SPRING:
e InPerson Classroom Session A 1/7/2023 - 2/1/2023 Monday through Thursday; 3:45pm - 6:45pm Location:
Arapahoe High School
e InPerson Classroom Session B 1/21,1/28, 2/4, 2/11 Saturdays; 8:00am - 4:00pm Location: Littleton High
School
e TInPerson Classroom Session C 2/13/2023 - 3/1/2023 Monday through Thursday: 3:45pm - 6:45pm
Location: Heritage High School
e InPerson Classroom Session D SPRING BREAK 3/27/2023 - 3/30/2023 Monday through Thursday; 8:00am
- 4:00pm Location: Littleton High School
e InPerson Classroom Session E 4/8, 4/15, 4/22, 4/29 Saturdays; 8:00am - 4:00pm Location: Littleton High
School
e Virtual Driver Awareness Class *For drivers 15.5 years and older 3/7/2023 - 3/8/2023; 4:30pm - 6:30pm

HELP EARN REWARDS FOR HERITAGE AND LPS WHILE SHOPPING:

e HHS is enrolled in the King Soopers Rewards Program. Just log into your King Soopers Account,
Community Rewards, and search for Heritage High School either by name or by MY380, and then click
enroll. Money earned through this program will help support our Eagle Family Foundation program here at
school which assists students and families in need.

e HHS is also enrolled in American Furniture Warehouse's Year Round School Rewards Program. When you
shop at one of their stores, please mention Heritage High School at the fime of purchase.
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e Office Depot donates five percent of purchases back to us when you designate Heritage High School
(School ID #70018158) at the time of purchase.

e Amazon Customers: Be sure to sign up as an AmazonSmile customer and select the LPS Foundation as your
charity of choice. When you make a qualifying purchase from Amazon, they will make a donation to the
foundation that equals .01% of your purchase total. And the best part...it doesn't cost you anything! Simply

click here to register your account. When you log into your account to make a purchase, just make sure you

sigh into Smile.Amazon to ensure your purchase qualifies for a donation.

PHONE NUMBERS:
e Heritage High School Main Office: 303-347-7600

e Heritage High School Attendance Line: 303-347-7630

e Safe2tell, a toll-free, anonymous Colorado tip line answered by the State Patrol, is for anyone
concerned about a threat to student and staff safety: Statewide Tip Line: 1-877-542-SAFE

e HHS Tip Line - The purpose of the phone tip line is fo provide a confidential opportunity to give
school officials information about use, possession, distribution or sale of drugs or alcohol, as well
as any information regarding a dangerous situation. HHS Tip Line: (303) 734-6730

e Colorado Crisis Services: 1-844-493-8255 or Text "TALK" to 38255

e LPS 24-Hour Security: 303-347-3420

LINKS:
e Heritage High School Website: http://heritage.littletonpublicschools.net/

o Important Dates and School Calendars

Sports and Activities Calendar
Bell Schedules

Staff Directory
e Infinite Campus Portal: https://littletonco.infinitecampus.org/campus/portal/littleton. jsp

O O O

e C(lick this link to view all district-approved flyers posted to the LPS website. Elyers

e LPS Website - Community Resources: https://littletonpublicschools.net/community-resources

SOCIAL MEDIA:
Like us and then follow us to get automatic messages when we update our news feeds:
o www.facebook.com/HeritagelPS

e https://twitter.com/hhslps

e https://www.instagram.com/heritageeagles/

The HHS In the Know Weekly Bulletin is emailed to students and parents/guardians and posted to
both the “For Students” and “For Parents” pages of our website on Friday (for the following week)
during the school year. To submit information to be included in the weekly bulletin,
please email CLambert@Ips.k12.co.us by 10 am each Wednesday.
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Littleton Public Schools does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, sex (which includes marital status),
sexual orientation, religion, national origin, ancestry, creed, age, disability, or need for special education services.
The following individuals have been designated o handle inquiries regarding the nondiscrimination policies:
Michael Jones, Assistant Superintendent of Human Resources or Carla Burnell, Director of Special Education and
Student Support Services; Littleton Public Schools - 5776 S. Crocker St. Littleton, CO 80120 - 303-347-3300

* Please scroll down to view Eagle Events and other attachment(s) for this week. *



Heritage 2022 Multiple Activities Schedule

(as of 10-20-2022)

Activity Time Versus Location Location Comments
Detail
MONDAY, OCT 24, 2022
Odd Period Classes
Belles - JV Practice 6:30am-8:00am Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym
Belles - JV Practice 6:30am-8:00am Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym
Baseball - Morning Workouts 7:00am-8:00am Turf Room
Football - Weights 7:55am-9:56am Weight Room
Football - Meeting 9:10am-9:55am Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall
Advisory - Counselors meet 10:00am-10:30am Classrooms
with Juniors
Admin Team Meeting 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room - Main
Office
Advisory - Principal's 10:00am-10:30am Conference Room -
Advisory Committee Meeting Community
Epic 10:30am-12:30pm Heritage High School - Epic Campus
Student Center Pathway Info
Table
Counseling - Department 1:30pm-3:00pm Conference Room - Main (Changed)
Meeting Office
Choir - Fall Musical 3:31pm-6:30pm Room 2771
Rehearsals
Drama - Fall Play Rehearsal 3:40pm-6:00pm Heritage High School -
Theater
Key Club Meeting 3:40pm-4:30pm Heritage High School - Room Brittany
2841 Markus and
Stephanie
Bianchi
Band - Marching Band 3:45pm-6:15pm Heritage High School - Field -
Practice Acreage
Driver's Education Class 3:45pm-6:45pm Heritage High School - Room
2667
Football - Practice 3:45pm-6:00pm Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)
Football - Study Hall 3:45pm-4:10pm Room 3294
Speech & Debate Club 4:00pm-5:00pm Heritage High School - Room
Meeting 2134
Cheer - Junior Clinic 4:15pm-6:30pm Heritage High School - Gym -
C Climbing Wall, Turf Room
ACES Swim Club practice 4:30pm-6:30pm Heritage High School - Pool
Volleyball - Practice 4:30pm-6:30pm Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym
Football: Freshman Game 5:30pm Golden Heritage High School Field - Football (Rescheduled

Volleyball - Girls Gold Crown
Epic
EoFlevation—Youth-Socecer
Belles - Booster Meeting
2022 Thunder Football

practices

Basketball - Girls Open Gym

6:00pm-7:30pm
6:00pm-7:30pm
&5pm—8+15pm
6:30pm-9:00pm
6:30pm-8:00pm

7:00pm-8:00pm

(Artificial Turf)

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Heritage High School -
Student Center

eritage g.E.S.E sss el

Conference Room -
Community

Heritage High School - Field -
Acreage

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

from 10-22-
22)

(Cancelled)
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Activity Time Versus Location Location Comments
Detail
TUESDAY, OCT 25, 2022
Even Period Classes
Belles - Varsity Practice 6:30am-8:00am Heritage High School - Main
Gym
Baseball - Morning Workouts 7:00am-8:00am Turf Room
Football - Meeting 7:55am-8:25am Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall
Math League Club 8:00am-8:30am I;eri;age High School - Room
75
FBLA Club Meeting 8:00am-8:30am Room 1317
Football - Weights 8:15am-10:49am Weight Room
Advisory - Concurrent 10:00am-10:30am Heritage High School - 2nd
Enrollment Info. Mtg Floor Lecture Hall
Jostens - Orders 10:30am-12:30pm Hallway - Main Entrance Taking Orders
outside of the
main office
area
SIT Team Meeting 10:40am-11:40am Conference Room - Main
Office
SIT Team Meeting 2:10pm-3:10pm Conference Room - Main
Office
Maker Alliance 3:30pm-4:30pm Room 1745X
Art Express Club 3:30pm-4:30pm Room 1771X
Choir - Fall Musical 3:31pm-6:30pm Room 2771
Rehearsals
GSA Club Meeting 3:31pm-4:30pm Room 3977
Video Game Club 3:31pm-4:30pm Library MAC Computer Lab -
Large - Rm 1664D
Drama - Fall Play Rehearsal 3:40pm-6:00pm Heritage High School -
Theater
Creative Writing 3:40pm-4:45pm Heritage High School - Room
2845
Knitting Club 3:40pm-4:30pm Room 2139
Band - Marching Band 3:45pm-6:15pm Heritage High School - Field -
Practice Acreage
Football - Study Hall 3:45pm-4:10pm Room 3294
Driver's Education Class 3:45pm-6:45pm Heritage High School - Room
2667
Baseball - Meeting 3:45pm-5:00pm Heritage High School - 2nd
Floor Lecture Hall
Football - Practice 3:45pm-6:00pm Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)
Volleyball - Team Feed 4:00pm-7:30pm Room 3294
Cheer Practice 4:00pm-6:30pm Heritage High School - Gym -
C Climbing Wall
Volleyball: Girls 4:30pm Legend Heritage High School Main Gym
Sophomore Match
Volleyball: Girls Freshman 4:30pm Legend Heritage High School Auxiliary Gym
Match
Volleyball - Practice 4:30pm-6:30pm Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym
ACES Swim Club practice 4:30pm-6:30pm Heritage High School - Pool
Volleyball: Girls JV Match 5:30pm Legend Heritage High School Main Gym
Counseling - Financial Aid 6:00pm-8:00pm Heritage High School - 2nd
Night Floor Lecture Hall
Co Elevation Youth Soccer 6:15pm-8:15pm Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)
2022 Thunder Football 6:30pm-8:00pm Heritage High School - Field -
practices Acreage
Volleyball: Girls Varsity 6:30pm Legend Heritage High School Main Gym

Match
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Activity

Time

Versus

Location Loca!:lion

Detai

Comments

WEDNESDAY, OCT 26, 2022

0Odd Period Classes

Belles - Varsity Practice
Belles - JV Practice

Football - Weights
Counseling - PLC Meeting

FCA Club Meeting
Swag Club
Chess Club

Football - Meeting

Jostens - Orders

Choir - Fall Musical
Rehearsals

Thespian Club

Band - Marching Band
Practice

Football - Practice

Rock Climbing Club

Football - Study Hall
Baseball - Meeting

Driver's Education Class

Lacrosse - Boys Practice
ACES Swim Club practice

Volleyball - Practice

Cross Country - Weights
Volleyball - Girls Gold Crown
Drama - Fall Play

Soccer - Girls Training
EoFEtevation—Youth-Soceer
Basketball - Girls Open Gym

2022 Thunder Football
practices

THURSDAY, OCT 27, 2022

0Odd Period Classes
Belles - JV Practice

Cheer Practice

Belles - JV Practice

7:00am-9:00am
7:00am-9:00am

7:55am-9:56am
8:00am-9:30am

9:00am-9:25am
9:00am-9:30am
9:00am-9:30am

9:10am-9:55am

10:30am-12:30pm

3:31pm-6:30pm
3:45pm-4:15pm
3:45pm-6:15pm
3:45pm-6:00pm
3:45pm-5:00pm

3:45pm-4:10pm
3:45pm-5:00pm

3:45pm-6:45pm

4:00pm-6:00pm
4:30pm-6:30pm
4:30pm-6:30pm

5:30pm-6:30pm
6:00pm-7:30pm
6:00pm-8:30pm
6:00pm-8:30pm
- 5pm-8+-15pm
6:30pm-8:30pm

6:30pm-8:00pm

6:30am-8:00am
6:30am-8:00am

6:30am-8:00am

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Weight Room

Conference Room - Main
Office

Room 3294

Room 1317

Heritage High School - Room
3135

Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall

Hallway - Main Entrance

Room 2771

Heritage High School -
Theater

Heritage High School - Field -
Acreage

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Heritage High School - Gym -
C Climbing Wall

Room 3294

Heritage High School - 2nd
Floor Lecture Hall

Heritage High School - Room
2667

Turf Room

Heritage High School - Pool
Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym

Weight Room

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Heritage High School -
Theater

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

ertage g_s_s_e -y : et

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Heritage High School - Field -
Acreage

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Heritage High School - Gym -
C Climbing Wall

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Taking Orders
outside of the
main office
area

Every
Wednesday

(Cancelled)


javascript:sortReport('activity');
javascript:sortReport('time');
javascript:sortReport('versus');
javascript:sortReport('location');
javascript:sortReport('locationdetail');
javascript:view_note(6263022)
javascript:view_note(6261750)
javascript:view_note(6079461)
javascript:view_note(5977649)
javascript:view_note(6255054)
javascript:view_note(6164013)
javascript:view_note(6273358)
javascript:view_note(6078825)
javascript:view_note(6115245)
javascript:view_note(6272678)
javascript:view_note(5930842)
javascript:view_note(5933170)
javascript:view_note(5977501)
javascript:view_note(6213013)
javascript:view_note(6264058)
javascript:view_note(6228215)
javascript:view_note(5834255)
javascript:view_note(6272834)
javascript:view_note(6258918)
javascript:view_note(6146505)
javascript:view_note(6102509)
javascript:view_note(5929730)
javascript:view_note(6256214)
javascript:view_note(6273298)
javascript:view_note(6255890)
javascript:view_note(6266818)
javascript:view_note(6262234)
javascript:view_note(6266590)
javascript:view_note(6261754)

Activity Time Versus Location Location Comments
Detail

Belles - Varsity Practice 6:30am-8:00am Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Baseball - Morning Workouts 7:00am-8:00am Turf Room

Football - Weights 7:55am-9:56am Weight Room

Football - Meeting 9:10am-9:55am Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall

SIT Team Meeting 10:40am-11:40am Conference Room - Main
Office

SIT Team Meeting 2:10pm-3:10pm Conference Room - Main
Office

Eagle Outreach Club Meeting 3:30pm-5:00pm ggritage High School - Room

57

Choir - Fall Musical 3:31pm-6:30pm Room 2771

Rehearsals

Pop Culture Club 3:35pm-5:00pm Room 3976

Driver's Education Class 3:45pm-6:45pm Heritage High School - Room
2667

Band - Marching Band 3:45pm-6:15pm Heritage High School - Field -

Practice Acreage

Football - Study Hall 3:45pm-4:10pm Room 3294

Football - Practice 4:00pm-5:45pm Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Gymnastics: All Levels 4:00pm Overland Overland High School Regionals

Regional Oct. 27-29

Basketball - Girls Open Gym  4:00pm-6:00pm Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym

Cheer - Junior Clinic 4:15pm-6:30pm Heritage High School -
Student Center

Football - Team Dinner 4:30pm-6:00pm West Athletic Entrance

Volleyh/baII: Girls Freshman 4:30pm Douglas County Douglas County High School

Matc

ACES Swim Club practice 4:30pm-6:30pm Heritage High School - Pool

VoIIeKbaII: Girls Sophomore  4:30pm Douglas County Douglas County High School

Matc

Volleyball: Girls JV Match 5:30pm Douglas County Douglas County High School

Drama - Fall Play 6:00pm-8:30pm Heritage High School -
Theater

Co Elevation Youth Soccer 6:15pm-8:15pm Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Match 6:30pm Douglas County Douglas County High School

2022 Thunder Football 6:30pm-8:00pm Heritage High School - Field -

practices Acreage

FRIDAY, OCT 28, 2022

Even Period Classes

Belles - Varsity Practice 6:30am-8:00am Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Belles - ]V Practice 6:30am-8:00am Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Belles - JV Practice 6:30am-8:00am Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Advisory - LINK visits to 10:00am-10:30am Classrooms

Freshmen Classes

Advisory - Counselors meet 10:00am-10:30am Classrooms

with Juniors

Advisory - Diversity Advisory 10:0lam-10:31am Conference Room -

Committee Meeting Community

Choir - Fall Musical 3:31pm-6:30pm Room 2771

Rehearsals

Eagles for Choice 3:31pm-4:20pm Room 3977

D & D Club 3:35pm-5:00pm 2nd Floor Study Center Every Week

on Fridays
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Activity Time Versus Location Location Comments
Detail
Spike Ball Club 3:45pm-5:00pm Grass by Bleachers
Baseball - Yoga 3:45pm-5:00pm Turf Room
Football - Study Hall 3:45pm-4:10pm Room 3294
Spike Ball Club 3:45pm-5:00pm Turf Room
Football - Practice 3:45pm-5:00pm Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)
Cheer Practice 4:00pm-6:30pm Heritage High School - Gym -
C Climbing Wall
Volleyball - Practice 4:30pm-6:30pm Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym
Drama - Fall Play 6:00pm-8:30pm Heritage High School -
Theater
Co Elevation Youth Soccer 6:15pm-8:15pm Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)
Football: Varsity Game 7:00pm Broomfield Littleton Public Stadium Stadium(Not
Avail bet 8/01-
12/1 and 02/16-
06/01)
SATURDAY, OCT 29, 2022
Cross Country: All Levels TBD TBA Norris Penrose Equestrian State Meet -
Meet Center Varsity
Football - Meeting 7:00am-9:30am Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall
EoFlevationYouth-Seceer 8+-66am—3+68pm Heritage-High-Sehool—Field— (Cancelled)
i c
2022 Thunder Football 8:00am-9:00pm Heritage High School - Field -
Games Football (Artificial Turf)
Football: Freshman Game 9:00am Broomfield Broomfield High School
Football: JV Game 11:00am Broomfield Broomfield High School
Drama - Fall Play 2:00pm-6:00pm Heritage High School -
Theater
SUNDAY, OCT 30, 2022
EoFlevationYouth-Seceer 8+-606am—3+68pm Heritage-High-Sehool—Field— (Cancelled)
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HHS CHEER FUNDRAISER

Tuesday
October 25, 2022
1:00 — 9:00pm

Inside ScoopLCreamery

Downtown Littleton
5654 S Prince Street, Littleton, CO 80120

Come join your HHS Cheer team
for amazing ICE CREAM!

Inside scoop will generously
donate 20% of sales back to the
cheer program! Make sure you
mention you are with HHS.

Come spend time with friends,
support our cheer team and a
local business at the same time.




LPS NUTRITION SERVICES

Seats and
Feets

ESSENTIAL CLOTHING
DRIVE

Looking for packages of new

socks and underwear

Saturday, October 29, 2022

Littleton High School

199 E Littleton Blvd

9:00 am-- Noon W
South side on Littleton Blvd



Have an idea worth spreading?
Apply to share your idea on a TEDx stage
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LIRC HELPS YOU

e TO APPLY -

e For U.S. Citizenship with our Dept. of Justice accredited staff
e For Green card renewals and replacements

e For DACA and EAD renewals

e For Certificate of Citizenship for children of US Citizens

e For a Petition to Remove Conditions on Residence

e For a Temporary Protection Status for eligible countries

e General immigration inquiries (by appointment)

* TOLEARN "

e Learn English to better communicate and enjoy speaking the
language! Beginners and Intermediate group classes available
throughout the year!

¢ We offer one-on-one English classes with our Language
Partners! You make your schedule and begin anytime!

e With our one-on-one Citizenship classes, you will learn
everything you need to pass your Citizenship exam. You can begin
studying for your test NOW!

CALL OR EMAIL FOR A LEGAL APPOINTMENT
(303) 795-3968 - lirc@littletongov.org

By appointments only
REGISTER FOR ESL AND CITIZENSHIP CLASSES

Call or email and leave us a message. We will call you back in a
timely manner with information
(303) 795-3968 - lirc@littletongov.org

LITTLETON IMMIGRANT
RESOURCES CENTER

6014 SOUTH DATURA STREET, LITTLETON
Downstairs in Bemis Library

littletonimmigrants


mailto:lirc@littletongov.org

LIRC TE AYUDA

* AAPLICAR

e para la Ciudadania Estadunidense con nuestro personal
acreditado por el Departamento de Justicia Americano

e para Renovar la Tarjeta Verde o remplazarla

e para Renovar DACAy EAD

e para el Certificado de Ciudadania, para hijos de ciudadanos
e para Peticion para Remover Condiciones de la Residencia
e Para Estatus de Proteccion Temporal, para paises eligibles

e Consultas generales de inmigracion (con citas)

* AESTUDIAR °

e jAprende inglés para comunicarte mejor y disfrutar hablar el
idioma! jClases en grupo para principiantes e intermedios
disponibles durante todo el afio!

e jOfrecemos clases individuales de inglés con nuestros
Comparfieros de Idiomas! jHaz tu horario y comienza en cualquier
momento!

e Con nuestras clases individuales de ciudadania usted
aprendera todo lo que necesita para aprobar su examen de
ciudadania. jPuedes empezar a estudiar para tu examen AHORA!

LLAMA O EMAIL PARA MARCAR UNA CITA LEGAL
(303) 795-3968 - lirc@littletongov.org

Solo con citas
INSCRIBETE A CLASES DE INGLES O CIUDADANIA

Llama, o escribenos, y déjenos un mensaje. Devolveremos la
llamada oportunamente para darle informaciones
(303) 795-3968 - lirc@littletongov.org

LITTLETON IMMIGRANT
RESOURCES CENTER

6014 SOUTH DATURA STREET, LITTLETON
Piso inferior de la Biblioteca Bemis

littletonimmigrants


mailto:lirc@littletongov.org
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